ORDER NO

776 580
776 581
776 582
776 583
776 584

776 586
776 587
776 588
776 589
776 590

776 592
776 593
776 594
776 595
776 596

776 598
776 599
776 600
776 601
776 602

776 604
776 605
776 606
776 607
776 608

776 610
776 611
776 612
776 613
776 614

776 616
776 617
776 618
776 619
776 620

776 622
776 623
776 624
776 625
776 626

TYPE

BCO 6144
BCO 6164
BCO 6184
BCO 6204
BCO 6224

BCO 6145
BCO 6165
BCO 6185
BCO 6205
BCO 6225

BCO 6146
BCO 6166
BCO 6186
BCO 6206
BCO 6226

BCO 6148
BCO 6168
BCO 6188
BCO 6208
BCO 6228

BCO 8144
BCO 8164
BCO 8184
BCO 8204
BCO 8224

BCO 8145
BCO 8165
BCO 8185
BCO 8205
BCO 8225

BCO 8146
BCO 8166
BCO 8186
BCO 8206
BCO 8226

BCO 8148
BCO 8168
BCO 8188
BCO 8208
BCO 8228

DESCRIPTION

ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
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ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR

ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR

ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
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ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR

ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR

ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR
ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET-OUTDOOR-FREE STANDING SINGLE DOOR

e ALUMINIUM BATTERY CABINET
- OUTDOOR - FREE STANDING

DIMENSIONS THICKNESS QTY

(WxHxD)
mm

600x1400x400
600x1600x400
600x1800x400
600x2000x400
600x2200x400

600x1400x500
600x1600x500
600x1800x500
600x2000x500
600x2200x500

600x1400x600
600x1600x600
600x1800x600
600x2000x600
600x2200x600

600x1400x800
600x1600x800
600x1800x800
600x2000x800
600x2200x800

800x1400x400
800x1600x400
800x1800x400
800x2000x400
800x2200x400

800x1400x500
800x1600x500
800x1800x500
800x2000x500
800x2200x500

800x1400x600
800x1600x600
800x1800x600
800x2000x600
800x2200x600

800x1400x800
800x1600x800
800x1800x800
800x2000x800
800x2200x800

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.0mm

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

Outdoor Battery Cabinet Includes, Plinth, Cabin, Hinged doors with locks, canopy

Locks : Die-casted 3 position locking handle lock (UV resistant) with common key with provison for padlock
Different key locks available as optional items

Lifting eyes are supplied as standard part

Made of Aluminium Alloy - AA H1100 & powder coated in RAL 7035 exterior powder

Optional Colors : Any other color as per request

| UPDATEON |

| REPLACE OF | 23/01/2024 |

13|

ENCLOSURES AT THE BEST VALUE

www.modikenclosures.com




